The District of Thunder Bay Social Services Administration Board		TBDSSAB #BRD-01:60
POLICY	SECTION	
	BOARD - GENERAL	
	SUBJECT	
	MISSION, VISIO	ON & VALUES

## **Mission Statement:**

The District of Thunder Bay Social Services Administration Board delivers provincially mandated services on behalf of the citizens of the District of Thunder Bay in an equitable and cost-effective manner.

## Vision:

The District of Thunder Bay Social Services Administration Board provides quality services within the context of a commitment to social justice and recognition of people's potential to achieve self-sufficiency.

## Values:

At The District of Thunder Bay Social Services Administration Board, we:

- 1. Respect
- 2. Accept
- 3. Collaborate
- 4. Understand
- Are empathetic
- 6. Have integrity
- 7. Promote wellness

Committee Review Date: NA IMPLEMENTATION / BOARD APPROVAL DATE:

**JANUARY 2015** 

REVISION DATE(S): November 20, 2019 PAGE

1 of 1